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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

January 19, 2023

Attachment 1: CERTIFICATED 1/19/2023

JobPerm JobClass

NameLast NameFirst
EMPLOY/ REEMPLOY

BASA ERNESTO
CARLOS KELLY
CARLOS KELLY
MILLS-FORKNER FELICIA
ROSENBERG LAUREL
WARD SUMMER
WRIGHT YVONNE
LEAVES

AGUILERA FRANCISCO
BAHRAMZI GHAZALA
BOSTOCK

EIFLER MARY
EINWECK TYLEN
FRIEND LISA
FRIEND LISA
JOHNS AMY
MEYERS MORGAN
NICHOLAS PAUL
PERRY SAMANTHA
PREDKO JEREMY
REYNA MARIE
ROMERO MITZIE
ROMERO MITZIE
SEMIANKOVICH LIYA
STEVENSEN WENDY
WRIGHT CORBIN
WU REBECCA
WU REBECCA
XIONG ZOUA
YANG GER
ZAMUDIO XCHEL
RE-ASSIGN/STATUS CHANGE

CHA NENG
SEPARATE / RESIGN / RETIRE

BROWN MARISSA
KATO MANABU
KUNISAKI JOEL
WOLTHUIS THOMAS
TRANSFER

REED MICHAEL
SIMES ALISON
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> >

>>>O0WE>>>>>>>>>>>>>on
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Teacher, Spec Ed

Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
Teacher, High School

Librarian, Middle School
Teacher, High School

Chief Academic Officer

Teacher, High School
Teacher, Spec Ed

Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
Teacher, High School

Program Specialist, Special Ed
Program Specialist, Special Ed
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Assistant Principal, High Sch
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, High School

Teacher, High School

School Nurse

Teacher, Spec Ed

Teacher, Spec Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Inst Aid, Spec Ed

Teacher, Elementary
Assistant Principal, High Sch
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Elementary

PrimeSite

ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

EARL WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ETHEL |. BAKER ELEMENTARY

GEO WASHINGTON CARVER
LEONARDO da VINCI ELEMENTARY

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
ACADEMIC OFFICE

HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
FERN BACON MIDDLE SCHOOL

SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CESAR CHAVEZ INTERMEDIATE
JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY
A. M. WINN - K-8

ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
HEALTH SERVICES

ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

MARK TWAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
A. M. WINN - K-8

A. M. WINN - K-8

PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDWARD KEMBLE ELEMENTARY

CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY

ROSA PARKS MIDDLE SCHOOL
CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY

ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GOLDEN EMPIRE ELEMENTARY

12/9/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/9/2022
11/10/2022
11/30/2022
12/12/2022

12/3/2022
12/17/2022

11/7/2022
11/28/2022
10/31/2022
12/17/2022
12/5/2022
12/3/2022
12/2/2022
12/24/2022
12/14/2022
12/10/2022
11/17/2022
12/15/2022
1/9/2023
12/9/2022
11/28/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
1/9/2023
12/7/2022
1/18/2023

12/12/2022

7/1/2022
11/1/2022
8/1/2022
7/1/2022

12/12/2022
12/5/2022

EndDate Comment
6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 12/9/22
6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 12/6/22
6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 12/6/22
6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 12/9/22
6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 11/10/22
6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 11/30/23
6/30/2023 EMPLOY PROB 12/12/22
6/30/2023 LOA (PD) RTN FMLA/CFRA 12/3/22
6/30/2023 LOA (UNPD) RTN 12/17/22

LOA (PD) 11/19-1/10/23
1/10/2023 LOA (PD) 11/7-1/10/23
1/13/2023 LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 11/28-1/13/23
12/16/2022  LOA (PD) 10/31/22-12/16/22
12/23/2022  LOA EXT (PD) 12/17/22-12/23/22
6/30/2023 LOA ADMIN (PD) 12/5/22
12/16/2022  LOA (PD) 12/3-16/22
6/30/2023 LOA RTN (PD) 12/2/22
6/30/2023 LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA 12/24/22
6/30/2023 LOA ADMIN (PD) 12/14/22
6/30/2023 LOA RTN (PD) 12/10/22
12/14/2022  LOA (PD) 11/17-12/14/22
12/23/2022  LOA EXT (PD) 12/15-12/23/22
3/8/2023 LOA (PD) 1/9/23-3/8/23
2/17/2023 LOA (PD) 12/9-2/17/23
12/13/2022  LOA (PD) 11/28-12/13/22
6/30/2023 LOA ADMIN (PD) 11/30/22
6/30/2023 LOA (PD) 11/30/22
3/12/2023 LOA (PD) 1/9-3/12/23
4/9/2023 LOA (PD) 12/7/22-4/9/23
4/14/2023 LOA EXT (PD) 1/18/23-4/14/23
6/30/2023 REA/STCHG 12/12/22
12/5/2022 SEP/RESIGN 12/5/22
11/1/2022 SEP/RESIGN 11/1/22
12/9/2022 SEP/RESIGN 12/9/22
11/1/2022 SEP/TERM 11/1/2
6/30/2023 TR 12/12/22
6/30/2023 TR 12/5/22

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated
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HER

SERVANTES
TAO
TAYLOR
TOM
TUCKER

EBE

MARGARITA
CINDY
CLAUDINE
ANDREW

W W ww

Instructional Aide

Custodian

Dir Ill, Accounting Services
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

NEW JOSEPH BONNHEIM

ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES HS
ACCOUNTING SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

11/29/2022

12/5/2022
12/1/2022
1/9/2023
12/19/2022

6/30/2023

6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023

EMPLOY PROB 12/1/22
REEMPLOY PROB 11/29/22

EMPLOY PROB 12/5/22
EMPLOY PROB 12/1/22
EMPLOY PROB 1/9/23
EMPLOY PROB 12/19/22
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