SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item# 12.1f

Meeting Date: January 19, 2023
Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions
 ☐ Information Item Only ☐ Approval on Consent Agenda ☐ Conference (for discussion only) ☐ Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated:) ☐ Conference/Action ☐ Action ☐ Public Hearing
<u>Division</u> : Human Resources Services
Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions
Documents Attached: 1. Certificated Personnel Transactions Dated January 19, 2023 2. Classified Personnel Transactions Dated January 19, 2023 Estimated Time of Presentation : N/A

Submitted by: Cancy

Attachment 1: CERTIFICATED 1/19/2023

NameLast

BASA	ERNESTO	0	Teacher, Spec Ed	ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	12/9/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 12/9/22
CARLOS	KELLY	В	Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj	EARL WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	12/6/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 12/6/22
CARLOS	KELLY	В	Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj	ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY	12/6/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 12/6/22
MILLS-FORKNER	FELICIA	В	Teacher, High School	GEO WASHINGTON CARVER	12/9/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 12/9/22
ROSENBERG	LAUREL	В	Librarian, Middle School	LEONARDO da VINCI ELEMENTARY	11/10/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 11/10/22
WARD	SUMMER	0	Teacher, High School	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	11/30/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 11/30/23
WRIGHT	YVONNE	В	Chief Academic Officer	ACADEMIC OFFICE	12/12/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 12/12/22
LEAVES							
AGUILERA	FRANCISCO	Α	Teacher, High School	HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL	12/3/2022	6/30/2023	LOA (PD) RTN FMLA/CFRA 12/3/22
BAHRAMZI	GHAZALA	Α	Teacher, Spec Ed	FERN BACON MIDDLE SCHOOL	12/17/2022	6/30/2023	LOA (UNPD) RTN 12/17/22
BOSTOCK							
							LOA (PD) 11/19-1/10/23
EIFLER	MARY	В	Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj	SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	11/7/2022	1/10/2023	LOA (PD) 11/7-1/10/23
INWECK	TYLEN	0	Teacher, High School	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	11/28/2022	1/13/2023	LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 11/28-1/13/23
FRIEND	LISA	A	Program Specialist, Special Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	10/31/2022	12/16/2022	LOA (PD) 10/31/22-12/16/22
FRIEND	LISA	A	Program Specialist, Special Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	12/17/2022	12/23/2022	LOA EXT (PD) 12/17/22-12/23/22
IOHNS	AMY	Α	Teacher, Elementary	OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	12/5/2022	6/30/2023	LOA ADMIN (PD) 12/5/22
MEYERS	MORGAN	Α	Teacher, Elementary	CESAR CHAVEZ INTERMEDIATE	12/3/2022	12/16/2022	LOA (PD) 12/3-16/22
IICHOLAS	PAUL	Α	Teacher, Elementary	JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	12/2/2022	6/30/2023	LOA RTN (PD) 12/2/22
PERRY	SAMANTHA	Α	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	A. M. WINN - K-8	12/24/2022	6/30/2023	LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA 12/24/2
PREDKO	JEREMY	Α	Assistant Principal, High Sch	ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	12/14/2022	6/30/2023	LOA ADMIN (PD) 12/14/22
REYNA	MARIE	Α	Teacher, Elementary	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	12/10/2022	6/30/2023	LOA RTN (PD) 12/10/22
ROMERO	MITZIE	А	Teacher, High School	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	11/17/2022	12/14/2022	LOA (PD) 11/17-12/14/22
ROMERO	MITZIE	Α	Teacher, High School	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	12/15/2022	12/23/2022	LOA EXT (PD) 12/15-12/23/22
SEMIANKOVICH	LIYA	Α	School Nurse	HEALTH SERVICES	1/9/2023	3/8/2023	LOA (PD) 1/9/23-3/8/23
STEVENSEN	WENDY	Α	Teacher, Spec Ed	ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	12/9/2022	2/17/2023	LOA (PD) 12/9-2/17/23
WRIGHT	CORBIN	Α	Teacher, Spec Ed	MARK TWAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	11/28/2022	12/13/2022	LOA (PD) 11/28-12/13/22
VU	REBECCA	В	Teacher, Elementary	A. M. WINN - K-8	11/30/2022	6/30/2023	LOA ADMIN (PD) 11/30/22
ΝU	REBECCA	В	Teacher, Elementary	A. M. WINN - K-8	11/30/2022	6/30/2023	LOA (PD) 11/30/22
XIONG	ZOUA	А	Teacher, Elementary	PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1/9/2023	3/12/2023	LOA (PD) 1/9-3/12/23
YANG	GER	Α	Teacher, Elementary	ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	12/7/2022	4/9/2023	LOA (PD) 12/7/22-4/9/23
ZAMUDIO	XCHEL	Α	Teacher, Elementary	EDWARD KEMBLE ELEMENTARY	1/18/2023	4/14/2023	LOA EXT (PD) 1/18/23-4/14/23
RE-ASSIGN/STATUS CHAN CHA	NENG	A	Teacher, Elementary	CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY	12/12/2022	6/30/2023	REA/STCHG 12/12/22
SEPARATE / RESIGN / RET	TRE TRE		·				
BROWN	MARISSA	A	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	ROSA PARKS MIDDLE SCHOOL	7/1/2022	12/5/2022	SEP/RESIGN 12/5/22
KATO	MANABU	A	Teacher, Elementary	CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY	11/1/2022	11/1/2022	SEP/RESIGN 11/1/22
UNISAKI	JOEL	В	Assistant Principal, High Sch	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	8/1/2022	12/9/2022	SEP/RESIGN 11/1/22 SEP/RESIGN 12/9/22
VOLTHUIS	THOMAS	A	Teacher, Elementary	PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY	7/1/2022	11/1/2022	SEP/TERM 11/1/2
TRANSFER							
REED	MICHAEL	Α	Teacher, Middle School	ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	12/12/2022	6/30/2023	TR 12/12/22
SIMES	ALISON	Α	Teacher, Elementary	GOLDEN EMPIRE ELEMENTARY	12/5/2022	6/30/2023	TR 12/5/22

eLast	Page 2 of 2

HER	EBE	В	Instructional Aide	NEW JOSEPH BONNHEIM	11/29/2022	6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 12/1/22 REEMPLOY PROB 11/29/22
SERVANTES TAO TAYLOR TOM TUCKER	MARGARITA CINDY CLAUDINE ANDREW	B B B	Custodian Dir III, Accounting Services Food Service Assistant Food Service Assistant	ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES HS ACCOUNTING SERVICES DEPARTMENT NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	12/5/2022 12/1/2022 1/9/2023 12/19/2022	6/30/2023 6/30/2023 6/30/2023 6/30/2023	EMPLOY PROB 12/5/22 EMPLOY PROB 12/1/22 EMPLOY PROB 1/9/23 EMPLOY PROB 12/19/22

Page 2 of 2

NameLast